PURVIS SYSTEMS

INCORPORATETD
88 Silva Lane, Middletown, RI 02842 (401) 849-4750

PURVIS FSAS Change Order Request

Device Changes for Prioritized Unit Master Alerting (PUMA) System

in Williamson County Testing & Training Environment
PO 166187

December 12, 2017

Change Item:

The County of Williamson is implementing PURVIS Fire Station Alerting System (PURVIS FSAS)
components in its Testing and Training environment. The required hardware, software and services
associated with this implementation were defined in County Purchase Order # 166187. The County
has requested that PURVIS remove the PURVIS FSAS Central Server and the Central Server Database
License from the Purchase Order because the County will purchase and supply those items separate
from PURVIS. The County has also requested that PURVIS change some of the hardware types
identified in the Purchase Order in order to accommodate a portable alerting solution that is
representative of a system that may be installed in a fire station.

Scope of Change:

Items Removed
1. (Qty 1) Central Server —Part # 315-010100-131
2. (Qty 1) Central Server Database Software License — Part # 315-990001-120
3. (Qty 1) SCU Remote Touch Screen 22” — Part # 315-250005-131
4. (Qty 1) Remote Touch Screen Distribution VGA TX/RX — Part # 315-250005-131
5. (Qty 1) USB Extender, 1 Port, 150" — Part # 315-250200-131
6. (Qty 1) Wall Speaker, 8” Self Amp — Part # 315-120301-131
7. (Qty 1) Message Board 24" Monitor — Part # 315-190000-131-24
8. (Qty 1) Message Board HDMI Video Receiver — Part # 315-190400-131
Items Added
1. (Qty 1) 19” Portable Rack Enclosure — Part # 315-470101-100
Qty 1) 1 Gang Self Amplified Speaker — Part # 315-490000-131

Qty 1) 1U Speaker Rack Mount Panel — Part # 315-490100-131

{

(

(

(Qty 1) 19” Rack Mount LCD KVM — Part # 315-470201-131

(Qty 1) 19” Rack Mount LCD Monitor — Part # 315-470200-131
(Qty 1) 12 Outlet Rack Mount Power Strip — Part # 315-010500-131
(Qty 1) 1U 19” Vented Sliding Shelf — Part # 315-470202-131

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8. Additional Freight/Shipping & Handling
9

Portable System Configuration, Production and Testing

Contact Information:  Sales: R. Foster, 401-619-2469  Contracts: M. Craft, 401-845-8401



PURVIS SYSTEMS

INCORPORATETD
88 Silva Lane, Middletown, RI 02842 (401) 845-4750

Cost Detail:

Original PO Amount: $68,740
This Change Order Cost: (58,830) New PO Amount, if approved: $59,910

Items Removed: ($14,940)

118

o o o w1

8.
Iltems Added: 6,110

1.

2
3
4
g
6.
7
8
9

(Qty 1) Central Server — Part # 315-010100-131: (55,975)

(Qty 1) Central Server Database Software License — Part # 315-990001-120: (57,535)
{Qty 1) SCU Remote Touch Screen 22” — Part # 315-250005-131: ($605)

{Qty 1) Remote Touch Screen Distribution VGA TX/RX — Part # 315-250005-131: (5355)
(Qty 1) USB Extender, 1 Port, 150’ — Part # 315-250200-131: ($25)

(Qty 1) Wall Speaker, 8" Self Amp — Part # 315-120301-131: ($95)

(Qty 1) Message Board 24” Monitor — Part # 315-190000-131-24: {$250)

(Qty 1) Message Board HDMI Video Receiver — Part # 315-190400-131: (5100)

(Qty 1) 19” Portable Rack Enclosure — Part # 315-470101-100: $2,000
(Qty 1) 1 Gang Self Amplified Speaker — Part # 315-490000-131: $185
(Qty 1) 1U Speaker Rack Mount Panel — Part # 315-490100-131: S60

)

)

)
(Qty 1) 19” Rack Mount LCD KVM — Part # 315-470201-131: $840
(Qty 1) 19" Rack Mount LCD Monitor — Part # 315-470200-131: §1,155
(Qty 1) 12 Outlet Rack Mount Power Strip — Part # 315-010500-131: $75
{Qty 1) 1U 19” Vented Sliding Shelf — Part # 315-470202-131: 5145
Additional Freight/Shipping & Handling: $150

Portable System Configuration, Production and Testing: $1,500

PURVIS Systems Incorporated County of Williamson, TX

"F/ )7 (“_J’.\,{f 1> Caoft ;/ 19 7

Authorized Signature and Date Authorized Signature and Date

Michelle Craft, Contracts Manager

Print Name and Title Print Name and Title

Contact Information: Sales: R. Foster, 401-619-2469  Contracts: M. Craft, 401-845-8401



